Senior & Master
Result of Warm Up

INFANITY IAME Series Asia 2024 - Round 3

[RAART 7 ENEEEEE

7 -9 June 2024
USJ Elite - O mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Gokart Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/Zh

1 232 Muizzuddin Musyaffa (MY S) Parolin Senior 1 43.465 5 8 0.00
DRM Racing Team

2 203 FerozF Fauzy (MYS) Parolin Senior 2 43.599 7 0134 0134 7 0.00
DRM Racing Team

3 261 Kimi Chan (HKG) Parolin Senior 3 43.690 8 0225 0.091 10 0.00
DRM Racing Team

4 220 Oscar Cura (PHI) Kart Republic Senior 4 43.869 7 0404 0.179 13 0.00
Fireball Motors ports

5 282 Ethan Welsh (SGP) Kart Republic Senior 5 44206 7 0.741 0337 10 0.00
CW Motors port

6 235 Michael Koh (SGP) Kart Republic Senior 6 44229 9 0.764 0023 13 0.00
Fireball Motors ports

7 233 Lucas Leong (MYS) Sodi Kart Senior 7 44324 5 0.859 0.095 7 0.00
JS Karting

8 319 ThiruKumaran (MYS) OTK Master 1 44348 6 0.883 0.024 7 0.00

9 355 MohdJasa (MYS) Parolin Master 2 44.475 6 1010 0127 6 0.00
DRM Racing Team

10 244  Harith Zairel Oh (MYS) Tony Kart Senior 8 44.802 5 1337 0327 6 0.00
FR Racing Johor

11 376 AlpeshPatel (SGP) Kart Republic Master 3 45.065 9 1.600 0263 13 0.00
CW Motors port

12 200 IsaMohd Fuad MYS) Tony Kart Senior 9 45632 5 2167 0567 5 0.00
7 Racing

13 358 Tam Yuk Ho (HKG) Falcon Master 4 46.051 5 2586 0419 5 0.00

Simon Racing

Fastest time : 43.465 inlap 5 by nbr. 232 : Miizzuddin Musyaffa ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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